
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12192

 2 MADDY'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2L. Wylie 539397 3/2156

 3 ROBELL ELSA Dropping in grade CAS, 13/10/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5198

 4 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3219

 5 CHICAGO REIGN Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Davis 550728 3/1195

 6 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 4P 1M 4P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 9/6163

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4141

 8 BUGATTI SPIRAL Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2J. Davis 546273 3/2141

 9 MAGPIE MISS Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0131

 10 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/3126

 11 MIX Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3123

 12 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0117

 13 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0114

 14 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/096

 15 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/693

 16 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score IPS, 14/10/2022, R12, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 17 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/087

 18 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/281

 19 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/381

 20 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/178

 21 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 540949 8/778

 22 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/060

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY UNLEASHED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P

GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/0110

 2 RUSSIAN DYLAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/092

 3 LEVI LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/092

 4 CAN'T EXTEND 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 30/09/2022, R1, 3 5P 6P 2P M/1C. Northfield 553644 0/082

 5 AMBER JACK First start M/1R. Andrews 550620 0/00

 6 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 6P M/1T. Barton 549380 0/042

 7 VELOCITY SHINAE 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. King 553401 0/033

 8 CALIBRE ZEUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Keep 552804 0/033

 9 TINY GREMLIN 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/025

 10 OUR CASEY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/11/2022, R1, P 8P M/1S. Keep 553808 0/025

 11 INTEGRITY SON Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062

 12 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1A. Bunney 549264 0/052

 13 VELOCITY ELSIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. King 553399 0/051

 14 CUTTIN' GRASS Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1M. Beach 553818 0/044

 15 KERRY Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 8P 8P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P NG1-4 300 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 30/29402

 2 CRISTIANO BLUE Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 1P 1/2T. Duncan 540571 10/9372

 3 MINE Grade order Grade 1 (FEL)P 3P 7P 1/2T. Guymer 545425 8/7312

 4 BOKARM PETE Grade order Grade 1 1P 6P 5P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 25/24297

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 8P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 8/6261

 6 OUT OF CASH Grade order Grade 2 5P 5P 1P 2/1/1S. Staples 539569 8/6252

 7 TERRY'S TOIL Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2T. Guymer 530416 7/6234

 8 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Grade order Grade 2 8Y 2Y 2P 2/1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18200

 9 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 3 6P 2P 4P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7225

 10 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2R. Arnold 521985 9/8220

 11 COLBY Grade order Grade 3 8P 6P 7P 3/1/2F. Hancock 528881 14/12216

 12 BLAZING PENNY Grade order Grade 3 6P 4P 2P 3/1/1R. Plimmer 535249 8/5141

 13 STACKED DECK 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 4P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 9/8210

 14 CLOVER ATHENA 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 5/4208

 15 MODULATING 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 5P 4P 4/1/2T. Duncan 544052 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4/5 411 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 6/5249

 2 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 3 8P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Bender 525551 18/8216

 3 HISTORY Grade order Grade 4 2P 7P 4C 4/1/1B. Northfield 537772 9/5233

 4 CLOVER ATHENA 4 Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 5/4208

 5 DANDY GAMBLER Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 6/5159

 6 BRENDON NATH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 550325 5/3264

 7 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/3234

 8 ROBELL RUBY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2180

 9 AKAROA Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11165

 10 HERE'S CAZA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER ATHENA 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 5/4208

 2 STACKED DECK 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 9/8210

 3 KEVIN'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 5/4261

 4 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Bates 528630 6/5174

 5 CANNY WARK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 542890 7/4171

 6 BOMBER STAN Last start winner CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2F. Hancock 542172 3/2201

 7 TALK IT UP Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4201

 8 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3169

 9 WHO ROUX DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0165

 10 BUGATTI COMMANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/2J. Davis 546274 3/2100

 11 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 541433 4/3219

 12 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3219

 13 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3186

 14 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3173

 15 MISS DUTTON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2162

 16 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4141

 17 SIMOKA Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4129

 18 REXINA Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2022, R4, 2 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/2126

 19 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6120

 20 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0117

 21 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0114

 22 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1102

 23 HIGH RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Barton 549386 1/0101

 24 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 25 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/381

 26 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/178

 27 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOMBER STAN Last start winner CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2F. Hancock 542172 3/2201

 2 TALK IT UP Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4201

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3169

 4 WHO ROUX DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0165

 5 BUGATTI COMMANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/2J. Davis 546274 3/2100

 6 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 541433 4/3219

 7 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3219

 8 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3186

 9 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3173

 10 MISS DUTTON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2162

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4141

 12 SIMOKA Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4129

 13 REXINA Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2022, R4, 2 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/2126

 14 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6120

 15 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0117

 16 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0114

 17 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1102

 18 HIGH RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Barton 549386 1/0101

 19 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 20 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/381

 21 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/178

 22 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 546117 2/0246

 2 BLAZING BOB Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 8/0228

 3 SHAVANA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/2T. Anlezark 547638 3/2207

 4 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 5/0180

 5 CANNY WARK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 7/2171

 6 MISS DUTTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 3/0162

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Hoyland 542854 5/3132

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/3120

 9 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/3E. Harris 537452 4/1117

 10 SKY UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/0114

 11 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9111

 12 MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 2/096

 13 SECRET ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/096

 14 KILARA BOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/187

 15 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R13, Y 8Y 2Y 2P 2/1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER ATHENA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 5/4208

 2 MODULATING 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/2T. Duncan 544052 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 03/11/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 17/9420

 2 INTEGRITY MATE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/7285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Dart 546423 12/5384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN FRAMED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1B. Ellis 550132 10/5246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN'T EXTEND 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 30/09/2022, R1, 3 5P 6P 2P M/1C. Northfield 553644 0/082

 2 VELOCITY SHINAE 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. King 553401 0/033

 3 TINY GREMLIN 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/025

 4 VELOCITY ELSIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. King 553399 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/11/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 17/6420
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/11/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 2/1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/12285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN FRAMED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550132 10/4246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN WEST Last start winner CAS, 03/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 6/5219
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